
Start Time 18:00
THU 25 APR 2024

Game Results

World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2024WMDCC 2024

Round Robin Session 18

Östersund, Sweden Östersund Arena

Group B - Sheet A

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

2NZL - New Zealand 0 1 0 0 0 1 X X*
7AUS - Australia 1 0 1 3 2 0 X X

All
Shot Success

NZL - New Zealand
   Game All

Shot Success
AUS - Australia

   Game

F SMITH Courtney  52  63%% F GILL Tahli  73  75%%
M HOOD Anton  47  69%% M HEWITT Dean  82  79%%

Team Total  49  67%% Team Total  78  77%%

72.0cm

HOOD Anton 63.5cm

8.5cmSMITH Courtney

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 36 seconds

Power Play: End 5

143.4cm

HEWITT Dean 52.5cm

90.9cmGILL Tahli

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 12 seconds

Shot Success Analysis

NZL - New Zealand Game AUS - Australia Game
F SMITH Courtney

 52

10  58
2  25
12Total

5

0

5

2

 55  60
 25

5 7 55  50

% % %
- % %

% % %

Draws
Take-outs

F GILL Tahli

 73

10  78
2  50
12Total

4

1

6

1

 44
  0

100
100

5 7 35 100

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M HOOD Anton

 47

10  50
8  44
18Total

4

4

6

4

 25
 31

 67
 56

8 10 28  63

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M HEWITT Dean

 82

14  84
4  75
18Total

3

1

11

3

 83
100

 84
 67

4 14 88  80

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

 49

20  54
10  40
30

Team

Total

9  42
4  31

11  64
6  46
1713  38  57

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

 78

24  81
6  67
30

Team

Total

7  61
2  50

17  90
4  75
219  58  87

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  THU 25 APR 2024 19:18 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPB-001801--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1


