





Game Results

Sheet	Team	LSFE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Extra Ends		ds	Total
٨	NZL - New Zealand	*	0	1	0	0	0	1	Χ	Х				2
$\overline{}$	AUS - Australia		1	0	1	3	2	0	Χ	Х				7

NIZ	ZL - New Zealand	Shot Success					
INZ	L - New Zealand	Game	All				
F	SMITH Courtney	52%	63%				
M	HOOD Anton	47%	69%				
	Team Total	49%	67%				

AUS - Australia		Shot Success					
AU	5 - Australia	Game	All				
F	GILL Tahli	73%	75%				
M	HEWITT Dean	82%	79%				
	Team Total	78%	77%				

Last Stone Draw		Distance	Last	Stone Draw	Distance
Ō	HOOD Anton	63.5cm	Ō	HEWITT Dean	52.5cm
Q	SMITH Courtney	8.5cm	O	GILL Tahli	90.9cm
Total		72.0cm	Total		143.4cm

Time remaining: 5 minutes 36 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Time remaining: 8 minutes 12 seconds

Shot Success Analysis

NZL - New Zealand			ひ		Q	Game		
F SMITH Courtney	Draws	5	55%	5	60%	10	58%	
	Take-outs	0	-	2	25%	2	25%	
	Total	5	55%	7	50%	12	52%	
M HOOD Anton	Draws	4	25%	6	67%	10	50%	
	Take-outs	4	31%	4	56%	8	44%	
	Total	8	28%	10	63%	18	47%	
Team	Draws	9	42%	11	64%	20	54%	
	Take-outs	4	31%	6	46%	10	40%	
	Total	13	38%	17	57%	30	49%	

AUS - Australia			Ů.	Q		Game	
F GILL Tahli	Draws	4	44 %	6	100%	10	78%
	Take-outs	1	0%	1	100%	2	50 %
	Total	5	35%	7	100%	12	73 %
M HEWITT Dean	Draws	3	83%	11	84%	14	84 %
	Take-outs	1	100%	3	67%	4	75%
	Total	4	88 %	14	80%	18	82 %
Team	Draws	7	61%	17	90%	24	81%
	Take-outs	2	50 %	4	75%	6	67 %
	Total	9	58 %	21	87%	30	78%

Team members are identified as follows:

F = Female, **M** = Male

Legend:

Power Play O Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End Χ Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created THU 25 APR 2024 19:18

